8 STEPS)VOF THE MISSIONS CONTINUUM EZ53#HMK /U KB BE

ey s H e /) KM E 8 STEPS OF THE MISSIONS CONTINUUM



8 STEPS OF THE MISSIONS CONTINUUM EZ5#HMK /U KB K

H H GOAL

9

HBoeasHn /) KM E 8 STEPS OF THE MISSIONS CONTINUUM



R S\ B

3 Steps of the Missions Continuum
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

wwaa 2 Church will only be as missional as it's pastoral
g4  leadership.

HEMELREaR A BI AW EHREZ Ea W,

Ltocal  (How missions-focused is the pastoral

eapers  |eadership of your church?

R = B EX BRI RIFRZE A0 ?
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

Not everyone is sent out, but everyone is to be
involved in the Great Commission.

4% 1§3|5'~_AA%‘|3*J§Z/JR H&, HETA#SSTSE5X
AN o
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pull

curen YWhat will it take tor every member of your
MOBIATON church to be involved in missions?
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

Missions does not start on the mission field. It
vingpe [ SLAIES in the local church. EZ8FHIEIs TEH T -
SRES MERBTFHA%S

When everyone in the local church is involved
oca.inlocal ministry, it begins a pipeline for
MINSTRY - developing future missionaries. H A EHIE
TANEZ5RMAZTHE - FTE S IEFARK
BEHTHHEE

h
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

Developing a pipeline to observe, mentor, and
NEA train potential missionaries. I —FKEEBE RN -
S e L g
"Ly ESMBIIBENEH T -

What opportunities is your church providing to
sncue D€ involved in cross-cultural ministry locally? &

vsonares RIBIEANZ SIS BB TR LN S ?
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

_ Missions does not happen by accident. We
155 have to be intentional. BERASERKE - Fll)
WA BRI S

e 1OW does your church plan and budget for

"ok missions? RV = ANEIAIXIFNINE S 2L _LAF ?

MISSIONS
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

wiz  Developing missionary qualifications. IESFE

TmEXIE —+ &5
.—-—-ziz:t  — J\*D

How do you determine who is called and
reme  qualified to go as a missionary? AN{EIHEE HERS &7

8 TRAINING & £ 2 I 73 S st 2 0 -

C.C.M:s
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

No one church or organization can do missions

AT by themselves. ‘&FEA— T AR

SEREHIES -

DEVELOP

PARINERS  \wel|? N [ IS 2 _

1E - RTE

B HZBE B IR

What partnerships do you need to do missions

ZPESTEKF ?
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3 Steps of the Missions Continuum

T Where is lostness the greatest? HBRE BI KR
R % 7

How do you determine where missionaries
wsson  should be sent? MEDRENIZEEE R L EME ?

FIELD
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Send

Churdtes

Mobilize
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Pipeline

Developing a pipeline of local missionaries Receive

to, from and within Asia Pacific.

Missionaries

Cultural
Coaching ‘

Mentoring

Support

MOU/Expectations | MC| $ | Visa | Med. | TCK Ed. | Sending Structure |Security | Tech.
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Unreached People Groups in Europe

Country

Population

People
Groups

Unreached

Groups

% Unreached
Groups

Poplin
Unreached

% Poplin
Unreached

Progress Primary

Scale

Religion

% Christian
Adherents

%
Evangelical A

Est. Workers
Needed *

San Marino

Bosnia-Herzegovina

Slovenia

North Macedonia

Kosovo
Poland
Montenegro
Croatia
Greece
Albania
Austria
Liechtenstein
Serbia
Czechia

Luxembourg

33,000
3,170,000
2,095,000
2,076,000
1,622,000

40,129,000
590,000
3,897,000
10,254,000
2,794,000
8,956,000

40,000
6,997,000

10,396,000

620,000

1

15

16

22

10

32
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25
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15

47

9

35

38

20

0
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0.0%

20.0 %

6.3 %

40.9 %

50.0 %

156 %

188 %

8.0%

20.8 %

20.0 %

19.1 %

22.2%

171 %

15.8 %

15.0 %

0
1,609,000
90,000
640,000
1,559,000
17,000
56,000
26,000
225,000
39,000
359,000
1,600
165,000
12,000

3,000

0.0%

50.8 %

43 %

30.8 %

96.1%

0.0%

9.5%

0.7 %

2.2%

1.4 %

4.0 %

4.0%

24%

0.1%

0.5 %

Christianity
Islam

Christianity
Christianity
Islam

Christianity
Christianity
Christianity
Christianity
Islam

Christianity
Christianity

Christianity

Non-Religious

Christianity

84.0%

41.0%

54.1%

61.9%

42 %

89.7 %

73.7 %

924 %

88,6 %

33.7%

67.7 %

77.1%

783 %

28.0%

80.2 %

0.1 %

0.1%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

03%

0.3%

0.4 %

0.5%

0.6 %

0.6 %

0.6 %

0.7 %

0.8%

1.0%
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APAC | Globalization Strategy Team
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